
BRITANNIA GYMNASTICS SUMMER CAMP 2013  
 
Gymnastics Camp  
23003.301BR Week #1 Mon July 8 – Fri July 12 9:30-3:00pm $130 
23003.302BR Week #2 Mon July 15 – Fri July 19 9:30-3:00pm $130 
23003.303BR Week #3 Mon July 22 – Fri July 26 9:30-3:00pm $130 
23003.304BR Week #4 Mon July 29 – Fri Aug 2 9:30-3:00pm $130 
23003.305BR Week #5 Tue Aug 6 – Fri Aug 9 9:30-3:00pm $104 
23003.306BR Week #6 Mon Aug  12 – Fri Aug 16 9:30-3:00pm $130 
 
 
Children aged 6-12 will be jumping for joy after a week of jammed packed gymnastics 
fun. Our exciting camps will keep your children busy and active while introducing them 
to all four Olympic events. Gymnastics camp will be instructed by head coach Cameron 
Stevenson and his fantastic team Jen, Barb, and Taranee. Children should bring a 
snack, lunch, water, sunscreen, and a hat. Drop your children off at Gym C at 9:30am 
and pick up at 3:00pm sharp. 
 
Parents and caregivers are invited to join us every Friday at 2:30 for “Camp fire” where 
each group of gymnasts will display all of the amazing skills they have learned during 
the week. Registration begins June 11 online and in person. Cameron and the team 
look forward to seeing your little gymnast this summer. Register early as spaces in each 
week are limited.    
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

  

 


